
 2026 REALTOR® Membership Dues
JANUARY
North Bay Association $ 470.00 $ 235.00
Processing Fee $ 175.00 $ 175.00
California Association $ 342.00 $ 171.00
C.A.R. New Member Fee $ 200.00 $ 200.00
National Association $ 201.00 $ 123.00
Total $ 1388.00 $ 904.00

Pro-rated amount for 6 months

FEBRUARY
North Bay Association $ 430.83 $ 195.83
Processing Fee $ 175.00 $ 175.00
California Association $ 313.50 $ 142.50
C.A.R. New Member Fee $ 200.00 $ 200.00
National Association $ 188.00 $ 110.00
Total $ 1307.33 $ 823.33
Pro-rated amount for 11 months Pro-rated amount for 5 months
MARCH
North Bay Association $ 391.67 $ 156.67
Processing Fee $ 175.00 $ 175.00
California Association $ 285.00 $ 114.00
C.A.R. New Member Fee $ 200.00 $ 200.00
National Association $ 175.00 $ 97.00
Total $ 1226.67 $ 742.67
Pro-rated amount for 10 months Pro-rated amount for 4 months
APRIL
North Bay Association $ 352.50 $ 117.50
Processing Fee $ 175.00 $ 175.00
California Association $ 256.50 $ 85.50
C.A.R. New Member Fee $ 200.00 $ 200.00
National Association $ 162.00 $ 84.00
Total $ 1146.00 $ 662.00
Pro-rated amount for 9 months Pro-rated amount for 3 months
MAY
North Bay Association $ 313.33 $ 78.33
Processing Fee $ 175.00 $ 175.00
California Association $ 228.00 $ 57.00
C.A.R. New Member Fee $ 200.00 $ 200.00
National Association $ 149.00 $ 71.00
Total $ 1065.33 $ 581.33
Pro-rated amount for 8 months Pro-rated amount for 2 months
JUNE
North Bay Association $ 274.17 $ 39.17
Processing Fee $ 175.00 $ 175.00
California Association $ 199.50 $ 28.50
C.A.R. New Member Fee $ 200.00 $ 200.00
National Association $ 136.00 $ 58.00
Total $ 984.67 $ 500.67

Pro-rated amount for 7 months

C.A.R. New Member Fee
National Association
Total

C.A.R. New Member Fee
National Association

California Association

Dues paid in January pay for the full annual 
fees for 12 months

Total

DECEMBER
North Bay Association
Processing Fee

Total

NOVEMBER
North Bay Association
Processing Fee
California Association

North Bay Association
Processing Fee
California Association
C.A.R. New Member Fee
National Association

California Association
C.A.R. New Member Fee
National Association
Total

OCTOBER

C.A.R. New Member Fee
National Association
Total

AUGUST

Pro-rated amount for 1 month. Full 
annual fees will be due January 1st. 

ALL DUES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE
ALL MEMBERSHIPS ARE PER INDIVIDUAL AND NOT COMPANY

JULY
North Bay Association
Processing Fee
California Association

North Bay Association
Processing Fee
California Association
C.A.R. New Member Fee
National Association
Total

SEPTEMBER
North Bay Association
Processing Fee
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